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Steigler J, watchman S P Co, r 1020

Wood
Stein Bertha Mrs, r 1353 Kirkham

I

M Marie Miss, dressmkr Miss A E West
r 272 4th

I

" Victor A, collr S F, r 272 1th
il Wm, lab, Remillard Brick Co

I

" see also Stine
Steinbach Pauline Mrs, dom 912 Linden
" Reinhard F Rev, pastor First Ger-
man M E Church, r 526 17th

Steinbeck Carl J, elk H C W Steinbeck,
r 717 10th

" Henry, r 769 Lydia
STEINBECK HENRY C W, Proprie-

tor Chrystal Market 1315 Broadway,
Telephone 525 Main, r 767 Lydia

" John, lab, r Edith nr McAdam
Steinbock Adolph, shoemkr 467 6th, r

same
Steindorff Henry, longshoreman, r 601

Bdy
Steinegger Emil, teacher piano 10 Nicol

av, r same
Steinhardt N. rpr S P Co, r 950 Pe-

ralta
Steinhaus — Mrs, dressmkr 1004 Bdy, r

same
STEIXHAUSER & CO (E Steinhauser)

Dr Amick's Chemical Treatment,
460 12th

STEIXHAUSER ELLIOTT (Steinhau-
ser & Co) r 1264 Franklin

Steinmann Alois, shoes San Pablo av
nr Stanford av, r Menlo nr San
Pablo av

Steinmetz Andrew, cellarman Washing-
ington Brewery, r 804 Center

Steinmeyer Hugo, meat mkt 2055 Pe-
ralta, r same

" Louisa Mrs, r 2055 Peralta
-on Jas, baggageman S P Co, r

1267 12th av
Stenbiht H Albert, plumber T A Dran-

ga, r 1235 E 22d
Stend Helen, dom Chas Nelson
Steoklin Nanette Mrs, turn ims 4'>3 Sth
Stephen Augustino, emp O Pav Co
SteDhens Alex H, ry postal elk, r 1663

14th
" Annie Mrs. r 903^ Washn
" Catherine Mrs, r 362 E 10th
" Catherine Mrs, r 1006 Pine
" Chas J, trunk mkr, r 1566 13th av
" Chas R, motorman O Con St Ry Co

r Warren nr Bdy
" Fredk, painter, r Colby nr Clare-
mont av

" Geo W, elk S F, r 1263 Sth
" Henry, lab, r 163 2d
" Ira O. motorman E O St Ry Co, r

624 18th
" Jas. butcher A Miegge, r Stanford

av nr San Pablo av
" Jas. emp S P Co, r 1006 Pine
" Richd, carp, r 937 Campbell
" Saml, carp, r 624 18th
** Saml, fish S F, r 1263 Sth
Thos, emp S P Co, rl817 Short

Jeweler, r 937 Campbell
supt carriers P O, r

r E 14th cor

Stephens Wm,
" Wm S J,

838 14th

Stephenson Alice C Miss,

27th av
" Annie Mrs, nurse, r 2655 Telegraph

av
" Chas, painter, r Clarke, Melrose
" Edw, carp W T Veitch & Bro, r 681

2lth
" Emma Mrs, nurse 1097 3d, r same
" Ferdinand W, bkkpr S F, r E 14th

cor 27th av
" Foster, r 2655 Telegraph av
' Hettie A Mrs, r E 14th cor 27th av
" Lewthwaite A. wood and coal 325 E

12th and livery 315 E 12th, r 1271 7th
av

" Margaret Miss, r 2655 Telegraph av
j

" Robt, r High, Melrose
" Wm S, painter, r High. Melrose
Stepney Henry, porter P P C Co, r 759

Peralta
Sterling Emma M Mrs. r 864 Peralta
" George, auditor S F, r 1081 E 23d
" Geo E, letter carrier, r 1353 Webster
" L H, appr S P Co, r 955 Willow
Sternberg Paul L, delicacies 34 San

Pablo av. r 22 San Pablo av
Sternitzky Chas, r 1932 Myrtle
" Clara Miss, elk Lace House, r 1620

Myrtle
" Robt. contr and bldr 1464 13th, r

same
Stetefeldt Carl A, died Mch 17, 96

Stetson Alva M, mining, r 921 Center
" Benj F, r 1264 11th av
" Benj F Jr, physician Central Bank

bldg, r 1264 11th av
" Geo R, elk S F, r 921 Center
" Jas, miner, r Randlett House
STETSON JOHN W, (Waste & Stet-

son) r 1257 Jackson
" Lillie J Miss, r 921 Center
Stettenbenz Louis, elk, r 557 6th
Steuben Harriet N Mrs, moved to S F
Stevens Agnes Miss, r 1773 Taylor
" Alfred F, carp, r E 29th nr 23d av
" Amos F, lumber S F. r 1558 10th av
" Annie Mrs, r 856 Brush
" Chas, lab, r 964 New
" Chas, mach S P Co, r 1S22 7th
" Chas H, laboratory elk Jackson

Bros, r 1770 7th
" Eliza A Miss, tkt agt S P Co
*' Elizabeth A Miss, teacher Garfield

School, r 1303 7th av
" G A, elk Laymance Real Estate &

Invst Co. r 919 Alice
" Geo Mrs, r 1254 Franklin
" Harriet F Miss, teacher Snell Sem-

inary, r 568 12th
" Helena Mrs, r 1386 Alice
" Horace J, teamster, r 816 32d
" John H. ins S F, r 556 Knox av
" John W, elk S F, r 569 24th
" Lizzie Miss, r 856 Brush
" Mary A Mrs, r 1762 8th

Baffle fredehicksbueg- Bottled mer

14 19 Broadway Tel. 2*3


